
2024  Liverpool Motor Club Speed Championship – Calendar 

Round Day Date Venue Club  

1 Sat April 6 Trac Mon - Anglesey Longton Sprint 

2 Sun April 7 Trac Mon - Anglesey Longton Sprint 

3  Sat May 4 Trac Mon - Anglesey MG Car Club Sprint 

4  Sun May 5 Trac Mon - Anglesey MG Car Club Sprint 

5 Sat May 18 Blyton Longton Sprint 

6 Sun May 19 Blyton Longton Sprint 

7 Sat May 25 Aintree Liverpool  Sprint 

8 Sun May 26 Scammonden MG Car Club Hillclimb 

9 Sat June 15 Barbon Liverpool/KLMC Hillclimb 

10 Sun June 16 Three Sisters Longton Sprint 

11 Sat June 29 Aintree Liverpool Sprint 

12 Sat July 13 Barbon Liverpool/KLMC Hillclimb 

13 Sun July 21 Three Sisters Longton Sprint 

14 Sat July 27 Kames East Ayrshire CC Sprint 

15 Sun July 28 Kames East Ayrshire CC Sprint 

16 Sun July 28 Scammonden Mid Cheshire Hillclimb 

17 Sun Aug 11 Curborough Mid Cheshire Sprint 

18 Sat Aug 31 Aintree Liverpool Sprint 

19 Sun Sept 1 Three Sisters Longton Sprint 

20 Sun Sept 15 Scammonden Pendle Hillclimb 

21 Sun Sept 21 Harewood BARC Yorkshire Hillclimb 

22 Sun Sept 22 Harewood BARC Yorkshire Hillclimb 

23 Sat Oct 5 Trac Mon - Anglesey Longton Sprint 

24 Sun Oct 6 Trac Mon - Anglesey Longton Sprint 

25 Sat Oct 5 Kames XBC Sprint 

26 Sun Oct 6 Kames XBC Sprint 

 


